
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ALLEGANY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  1.300  1.30021ST BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00232

 0.030  0.210  0.240A ST 0.000CO 00384

 0.000  0.040  0.040ACORN CT 0.000CO 00260

 0.000  0.070  0.070ACRE LA 0.000CO 00460

 0.000  0.110  0.110ADALINE DR 0.000CO 00461

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALGONQUIN AVE 0.000CO 00679

 0.000  0.150  0.150AMCELLE ST 0.000CO 00712

 0.000  0.750  0.750AMHERST AVE 0.000CO 00450

 0.000  0.060  0.060ANGEL ST 0.000CO 00701

 0.000  0.130  0.130ANIMAL SHELTER RD 0.000CO 00794

 0.000  0.120  0.120APOLLO AVE 0.000CO 00321

 0.000  0.910  0.910APPEL RD 0.000CO 00752

 0.000  0.110  0.110APPLEWOOD DR 0.000CO 00663

 0.000  0.040  0.040APRIL AVE 0.000CO 00283

 0.000  0.070  0.070ARLINGTON AVE 0.000CO 00368

 0.000  0.320  0.320ARMSTRONG ST 0.000CO 00151

 0.000  0.120  0.120ARNEL AVE 0.000CO 00836

 0.000  0.090  0.090ASBURY AVE 0.000CO 00721

 0.000  0.050  0.050ASH AVE 0.000CO 00305

 0.000  0.303  0.303ASH FLEETWOOD DR 0.000CO 00882

 0.000  0.050  0.050ASPEN AVE 0.000CO 00306

 0.000  0.240  0.240ASTER AVE 0.000CO 00895

 0.000  0.110  0.110ATLANTIC AVE 0.000CO 00349

 0.000  0.070  0.070AUTUMN DR 0.000CO 00754

 0.000  0.140  0.140AVENUE A 0.000CO 00152

 0.000  0.050  0.050AVERY ST 0.000CO 00218

 0.000  0.050  0.050AVONDALE AVE 0.000CO 00799

 0.000  0.350  0.350B ST 0.000CO 00385

 0.000  1.340  1.340BALD KNOB RD 0.000CO 00706

 0.000  0.630  0.630BALLFIELD RD 0.000CO 00592

 0.000  0.240  0.240BALLFIELD RD 0.000CO 00822

 0.000  0.070  0.070BANE ST 0.000CO 00722

 0.000  0.060  0.060BANK AVE 0.000CO 00319

 0.000  0.070  0.070BARBERS HILL RD 0.000CO 00697

 0.000  0.230  0.230BARBERS HILL RD 0.000CO 00878

 0.000  0.685  0.685BARTLETT RUN RD 0.000CO 00026

 0.000  0.615  0.615BARTON BLVD 0.000CO 00713

 0.000  1.044  1.044BARTON PARK DR 0.000CO 00885

 0.000  0.390  0.390BAYBERRY AVE 0.000CO 00717

 0.000  0.150  0.150BEACHVIEW DR 0.000CO 00419

 0.000  0.910  0.910BEALLS MILL RD 0.000CO 00455

 0.000  7.000  7.000BEAR HILL RD 0.000CO 00530

 0.000  0.030  0.030BEAR LA 0.000CO 00867

 0.000  0.050  0.050BEECH AVE 0.000CO 00308

 0.000  0.270  0.270BEECHERS AVE 0.000CO 00702

 0.000  0.140  0.140BELL ST 0.000CO 00271

 0.000  0.090  0.090BERKLEY DR 0.000CO 00466

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.060  0.060BERRYS LA 0.000CO 00013

 0.000  0.200  0.200BEVERLY WAY 0.000CO 00329

 0.000  0.060  0.060BIEDERLACK ST 0.000CO 00802

 0.000  0.620  0.620BIERMAN DR 0.000CO 00514

 2.380  0.140  2.520BIG RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00565

 0.000  0.100  0.100BIRCH AVE 0.000CO 00309

 0.000  1.000  1.000BLACK SULPHUR RD 0.000CO 00537

 0.000  1.610  1.610BLACK VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00740

 0.000  0.676  0.676BLAN AVON RD 0.000CO 00098

 0.030  1.890  1.920BLANK RD 0.000CO 00705

 0.000  0.100  0.100BLOOM ST 0.000CO 00736

 0.000  0.150  0.150BLUE GRASS FARM LA 0.000CO 00784

 0.000  0.230  0.230BLUE VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00819

 0.000  0.300  0.300BLUEBAUGH RD 0.000CO 00061

 0.000  0.350  0.350BOARDWALK AVE 0.000CO 00445

 0.000  0.460  0.460BORDEN RD 0.000CO 00179

 0.000  0.180  0.180BORDEN YARD RD 0.000CO 00181

 0.000  0.180  0.180BOSTON ST 0.000CO 00131

 0.000  0.650  0.650BOTTLE RUN RD 0.000CO 00869

 0.000  0.100  0.100BOTTOM ST 0.000CO 00429

 0.000  0.080  0.080BOURBON ST 0.000CO 00649

 0.000  0.240  0.240BOURBON ST 0.000CO 00672

 0.000  1.100  1.100BOWLING ST 0.000CO 00302

 0.000  0.510  0.510BRADDOCK AVE 0.000CO 00362

 0.000  0.410  0.410BRADDOCK ST 0.000CO 00370

 0.000  0.320  0.320BRANDYWINE DR 0.000CO 00654

 0.000  1.800  1.800BRANT RD 0.000CO 00270

 0.000  0.250  0.250BRASHIER HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00487

 0.000  3.565  3.565BREAKNECK RD 0.000CO 00498

 0.000  0.160  0.160BREHM RD 0.000CO 00516

 0.000  0.100  0.100BRIAR DR 0.000CO 00850

 0.000  0.270  0.270BRIARWOOD DR 0.000CO 00805

 0.000  5.810  5.810BRICE HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00493

 0.000  0.200  0.200BRICK ROW RD 0.000CO 00103

 0.000  0.110  0.110BRICK YARD ROW RD 0.000CO 00205

 0.000  0.060  0.060BRIDGE ST 0.000CO 00056

 0.000  0.070  0.070BRIDGE ST 0.000CO 00756

 0.000  0.030  0.030BRISTOL DR 0.000CO 00281

 0.000  0.320  0.320BRODIE RD 0.000CO 00066

 0.000  0.250  0.250BROKEN HEART MINE RD 0.000CO 00184

 0.000  0.150  0.150BRUCE HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00193

 0.000  0.120  0.120BRUCE HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00195

 0.000  0.060  0.060BRUNSWICK CT 0.000CO 00643

 0.000  0.100  0.100BUCHANAN AVE 0.000CO 00400

 0.000  0.960  0.960BUCKLEY RD 0.000CO 00525

 0.000  0.200  0.200BUCKS HILL RD 0.000CO 00060

 0.000  0.090  0.090BUNTING ST 0.000CO 00297

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.350  0.350BURBRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00832

 0.000  0.450  0.450BURKE HILL RD 0.000CO 00228

 0.000  0.610  0.610BURNING MINES RD 0.000CO 00107

 0.000  0.330  0.330BURTON PARK DR 0.000CO 00678

 0.000  1.693  1.693BUSKIRK HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00077

 0.000  0.240  0.240BUTLER DR 0.000CO 00646

 0.000  0.110  0.110BUTTERNUT LA 0.000CO 00478

 0.000  0.140  0.140C ST 0.000CO 00383

 0.000  1.400  1.400CABIN RUN RD 0.000CO 00681

 0.000  0.240  0.240CAIN CIR 0.000CO 00114

 0.000  0.170  0.170CALIFORNIA AVE 0.000CO 00864

 0.000  0.480  0.480CALLA HILL RD 0.000CO 00196

 0.000  0.100  0.100CALVARY CT 0.000CO 00855

 0.000  0.060  0.060CAMELOT CT 0.000CO 00651

 0.000  0.140  0.140CANAL RD 0.000CO 00513

 0.000  0.105  0.105CANDLEWOOD LA 0.000CO 00891

 0.000  0.210  0.210CARDINAL DR 0.000CO 00630

 0.000  1.480  1.480CARLOS RD 0.000CO 00694

 1.080  0.000  1.080CARPENTER RD 0.000CO 00564

 0.000  0.160  0.160CARRINGTON CT 0.000CO 00853

 1.180  0.000  1.180CARROLL RD 0.000CO 00605

 0.000  3.040  3.040CASH VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00658

 0.640  0.130  0.770CAT POINT RD 0.000CO 00573

 0.000  0.330  0.330CATHERINE ST 0.000CO 00175

 0.000  0.130  0.130CECIL AVE 0.000CO 00274

 0.000  0.080  0.080CEDAR ST 0.000CO 00336

 0.000  0.240  0.240CEDARWOOD DR 0.000CO 00268

 0.000  0.575  0.575CELANESE DR 0.000CO 00886

 0.300  0.000  0.300CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00781

 0.000  0.160  0.160CENTER ST 0.000CO 00345

 0.000  0.420  0.420CHARLESTOWN RD 0.000CO 00048

 0.000  0.120  0.120CHEROKEE DR 0.000CO 00674

 0.000  0.980  0.980CHERRY LA 0.000CO 00846

 0.000  0.100  0.100CHESAPEAKE AVE 0.000CO 00225

 0.000  3.530  3.530CHRISTIE RD 0.000CO 00469

 0.000  0.400  0.400CHURCH HILL RD 0.000CO 00084

 0.000  0.220  0.220CHURCH ST 0.000CO 00655

 0.000  0.050  0.050CIRCLEWOOD DR 0.000CO 00063

 0.000  0.350  0.350CLARYSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00139

 0.000  0.080  0.080CLAYTON ST 0.000CO 00008

 1.650  0.000  1.650CLIFF RD 0.000CO 00871

 0.000  0.160  0.160CLUB HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00331

 0.000  0.190  0.190COAL MINE RD 0.000CO 00025

 0.000  0.190  0.190COBBLESTONE RD 0.000CO 00200

 0.000  0.170  0.170COLEMAN RD 0.000CO 00097

 0.250  1.300  1.550COLLIER RUN RD 0.000CO 00521

 0.000  0.060  0.060COLONIAL CT 0.000CO 00780

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.170  0.170COMMERCE DR 0.000CO 00803

 0.000  0.140  0.140CONCORD DR 0.000CO 00410

 0.000  0.250  0.250CONDA WAY 0.000CO 00811

 0.000  0.260  0.260CONNECTICUT AVE 0.000CO 00808

 0.000  0.110  0.110CORRIGAN DR 0.000CO 00417

 0.000  0.210  0.210COTTAGE LA 0.000CO 00133

 0.000  0.100  0.100COUNTRY CLUB MALL 0.000CO 00797

 0.000  1.610  1.610COUNTRY CLUB RD 0.000CO 00471

 0.000  0.110  0.110COWDEN AVE 0.000CO 00422

 0.000  1.050  1.050CRADDOCK RD 0.000CO 00276

 0.000  0.720  0.720CREEK RD 0.000CO 00485

 0.000  6.210  6.210CRESAP MILL RD 0.000CO 00495

 0.000  0.280  0.280CROCUS AVE 0.000CO 00294

 0.000  0.400  0.400CROSSOVER RD 0.000CO 00577

 0.000  0.120  0.120CROSSROAD CT 0.000CO 00783

 0.000  0.110  0.110CYPRESS CT 0.000CO 00830

 0.000  0.050  0.050D ST 0.000CO 00387

 1.400  1.800  3.200DAILEY RD 0.000CO 00556

 0.180  0.000  0.180DAILEY RD SPUR 0.000CO 00554

 0.000  0.090  0.090DAISY AVE 0.000CO 00719

 0.000  0.190  0.190DAKOTA ST 0.000CO 00728

 0.000  0.150  0.150DANIEL DR 0.000CO 00727

 0.000  0.400  0.400DARROWS LA 0.000CO 00253

 0.000  1.980  1.980DAVID THOMAS RD 0.000CO 00616

 0.000  0.220  0.220DAVIS TOWN RD 0.000CO 00112

 0.000  0.430  0.430DAWSON CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00233

 0.000  0.360  0.360DAY RD 0.000CO 00792

 0.000  0.080  0.080DEAL AVE 0.000CO 00730

 0.000  0.170  0.170DEERFIELD DR 0.000CO 00640

 0.000  0.660  0.660DEHAVEN RD 0.000CO 00467

 0.000  0.150  0.150DENNY DR 0.000CO 00412

 0.000  0.310  0.310DEPOT ST EXT 0.000CO 00177

 0.000  0.170  0.170DETMOLD ST 0.000CO 00050

 0.000  0.090  0.090DEVAULT RD 0.000CO 00093

 0.000  0.080  0.080DEVORE ST 0.000CO 00431

 0.000  1.640  1.640DICKERSON HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00499

 0.000  0.160  0.160DICKS LA 0.000CO 00126

 0.000  2.000  2.000DIVIDE RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00599

 0.000  0.050  0.050DIVISION ST 0.000CO 00317

 0.000  0.190  0.190DOBBIN DR 0.000CO 00653

 0.000  0.040  0.040DOBERMAN DR 0.000CO 00667

 0.000  0.060  0.060DOGWOOD AVE 0.000CO 00312

 0.000  0.140  0.140DOGWOOD FLAT LA 0.000CO 00018

 0.000  0.380  0.380DOGWOOD HILL RD 0.000CO 00016

 0.000  0.110  0.110DONNA ST 0.000CO 00007

 0.000  0.150  0.150DORCHESTER AVE 0.000CO 00226

 0.000  0.650  0.650DOUBLE PINE RD 0.000CO 00561

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 2.140  0.000  2.140DOUBLE PINE RD 0.000CO 00562

 0.000  1.545  1.545DOUGLAS HILL RD 0.000CO 00893

 0.000  0.170  0.170DOWNING ST 0.000CO 00258

 0.000  0.285  0.285DR GRASMICK LN 0.000CO 00147

 0.000  0.570  0.570DRAKE RD 0.000CO 00492

 0.000  0.190  0.190DRESSMAN LA 0.000CO 00376

 0.000  2.320  2.320DRY RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00507

 0.000  0.030  0.030DUDLEY ST 0.000CO 00046

 3.850  0.000  3.850DUG HILL RD 0.000CO 00847

 0.000  1.050  1.050DUTCH HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00206

 0.000  0.180  0.180EAGLE AVE 0.000CO 00298

 0.000  0.240  0.240EARTH RD 0.000CO 00601

 1.140  0.000  1.140EAST SHIPLEY RD 0.000CO 00581

 0.000  0.050  0.050EAST ST 0.000CO 00346

 0.000  4.180  4.180EAST WILSON RD 0.000CO 00540

 0.000  1.300  1.300EASTMAN RD 0.000CO 00453

 0.000  0.290  0.290ECKHART CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00137

 0.000  0.200  0.200ECKHART MINES ST 0.000CO 00129

 0.000  1.260  1.260ELBINSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00559

 0.000  0.370  0.370ELEANOR ST 0.000CO 00342

 0.000  0.130  0.130ELKLICK RD 0.000CO 00079

 0.000  0.060  0.060ELM AVE 0.000CO 00314

 0.000  0.200  0.200EMMETTSDALE LA 0.000CO 00102

 0.000  0.050  0.050ENGLETOWN RD 0.000CO 00132

 0.000  0.220  0.220FAITH CIR 0.000CO 00823

 0.000  0.120  0.120FATKIN RD 0.000CO 00119

 0.000  0.190  0.190FAYETTE ST 0.000CO 00724

 0.000  0.130  0.130FEATHERBED LA 0.000CO 00409

 0.000  0.050  0.050FELDMANS ALLEY 0.000CO 00127

 0.000  0.050  0.050FERN ST 0.000CO 00280

 2.590  0.740  3.330FIFTEEN MILE CREEK RD 0.000CO 00567

 2.825  0.455  3.280FIFTEEN MILE CREEK RD NORTH 0.000CO 00563

 0.000  0.200  0.200FIFTH AVE 0.000CO 00242

 0.000  0.400  0.400FIR TREE LA 0.000CO 00275

 0.000  0.040  0.040FIREFIGHTER PL 0.000CO 00435

 0.000  0.100  0.100FIRST ALLEY 0.000CO 00399

 0.000  2.030  2.030FLINTSTONE CREEK RD 0.000CO 00505

 0.000  0.230  0.230FLORIDA AVE 0.000CO 00806

 0.000  0.290  0.290FLORIDA WAY 0.000CO 00054

 0.000  0.050  0.050FLOWER ST 0.000CO 00299

 0.000  0.120  0.120FOREST AVE 0.000CO 00443

 0.000  0.490  0.490FOREST DR 0.000CO 00675

 0.000  0.150  0.150FOREST GROVE RD 0.000CO 00787

 0.831  0.200  1.031FORT HILL RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00234

 0.000  0.480  0.480FOUNDRY ROW RD 0.000CO 00704

 1.750  0.050  1.800FRANK DAVIS RD 0.000CO 00566

 0.000  0.260  0.260FRIENDS DR 0.000CO 00763

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.055  0.055FRIENDSHIP CT 0.000CO 00884

 0.000  0.240  0.240FRITZ DR 0.000CO 00627

 0.000  1.980  1.980FROG HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00523

 0.000  0.170  0.170FRONT ST 0.000CO 00045

 0.000  0.100  0.100FROST MINES RD 0.000CO 00180

 0.000  0.090  0.090FURNACE HILL RD 0.000CO 00096

 0.000  0.340  0.340FURNACE ST 0.000CO 00438

 0.000  0.600  0.600GAP RD 0.000CO 00506

 0.000  0.100  0.100GARDNER ST 0.000CO 00732

 0.000  0.510  0.510GARFIELD MILLER RD 0.000CO 00594

 0.000  0.090  0.090GEORGES CREEK BLVD 0.000CO 00386

 0.000  0.383  0.383GEORGES CREEK BLVD 0.000CO 00798

 0.000  0.150  0.150GEORGIA AVE 0.000CO 00865

 0.000  0.060  0.060GINGER ST 0.000CO 00685

 0.000  0.420  0.420GLENDALE FARM RD 0.000CO 00576

 0.000  0.190  0.190GLENN ST 0.000CO 00833

 0.000  0.150  0.150GLENVIEW TERR 0.000CO 00332

 0.000  0.350  0.350GNEGY LA 0.000CO 00477

 0.000  0.120  0.120GOLDEN CROSS ST 0.000CO 00710

 0.000  0.150  0.150GOLF CREEK RD 0.000CO 00894

 1.270  0.000  1.270GORDEN RD 0.000CO 00547

 0.440  2.670  3.110GORMAN RD 0.000CO 00555

 0.000  0.450  0.450GORMAN RD 0.000CO 00665

 0.000  0.250  0.250GRABENSTEIN RD 0.000CO 00475

 0.000  0.150  0.150GRAHAM ST 0.000CO 00153

 0.000  1.150  1.150GRAMLICH RD 0.000CO 00371

 0.000  0.110  0.110GRANET RD 0.000CO 00877

 0.000  0.080  0.080GRANT DR 0.000CO 00352

 0.000  0.130  0.130GRANT ST 0.000CO 00711

 0.000  0.640  0.640GRAVEL RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00527

 10.220  0.230  10.450GREEN RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00539

 0.000  2.930  2.930GREEN RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00575

 0.000  0.270  0.270GREEN ROW RD 0.000CO 00183

 0.000  0.271  0.271GREEN SPRING RD 0.000CO 00542

 0.000  0.100  0.100GREENFIELD CRESCENT 0.000CO 00644

 0.000  0.160  0.160GREENPOINT RD 0.000CO 00381

 0.000  0.060  0.060GREENWOOD ST 0.000CO 00426

 0.000  0.220  0.220GROWDENVALE DR 0.000CO 00463

 0.000  0.200  0.200HAINES DR SW 0.000CO 00668

 0.000  0.070  0.070HALFWAY HOUSE DR 0.000CO 00796

 0.000  0.090  0.090HANNA DR 0.000CO 00462

 0.000  0.080  0.080HANSON LA 0.000CO 00142

 0.000  0.950  0.950HARDMAN RD 0.000CO 00473

 0.000  0.160  0.160HAROLD ST 0.000CO 00348

 0.000  1.500  1.500HARRY NORRIS RD 0.000CO 00598

 0.000  0.140  0.140HARVEST DR 0.000CO 00623

 0.000  0.460  0.460HARVEY RD 0.000CO 00073

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  1.330  1.330HARWOOD DR 0.000CO 00831

 0.000  0.790  0.790HAZEN RD 0.000CO 00458

 0.000  0.380  0.380HAZMAT DR 0.000CO 00845

 0.000  0.150  0.150HEAVENS LA 0.000CO 00613

 0.000  0.640  0.640HELENA DR 0.000CO 00551

 0.000  0.280  0.280HELMAN DR 0.000CO 00335

 0.000  0.530  0.530HENRY DR 0.000CO 00372

 0.000  0.250  0.250HERSICK RD 0.000CO 00088

 0.000  0.140  0.140HICKORY AVE 0.000CO 00310

 0.000  2.870  2.870HIGH GERMANY RD 0.000CO 00571

 0.000  0.040  0.040HIGH GERMANY RD 0.000CO 00582

 0.000  0.220  0.220HIGH PINE CT 0.000CO 00427

 0.000  0.040  0.040HIGH POINT CT 0.000CO 00776

 0.000  0.230  0.230HIGHLAND DR 0.000CO 00782

 0.000  0.266  0.266HILLSIDE DR 0.000CO 00890

 0.000  3.020  3.020HINKLE RD 0.000CO 00482

 0.000  2.000  2.000HOFFMAN HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00121

 0.000  0.050  0.050HOGANS ALLEY 0.000CO 00709

 0.000  0.180  0.180HOLLY AVE 0.000CO 00351

 0.000  0.050  0.050HOLLY TREE LA 0.000CO 00033

 0.000  0.090  0.090HOLSINGER RD 0.000CO 00143

 0.000  0.270  0.270HOMEWOOD ST 0.000CO 00421

 1.790  0.090  1.880HOOP POLE RD 0.000CO 00602

 0.000  0.120  0.120HOPKINS ST 0.000CO 00434

 0.000  0.080  0.080HORNER HILL RD 0.000CO 00859

 0.000  0.960  0.960HORSE ROCK RD 0.000CO 00003

 0.000  0.310  0.310HOWARD ST 0.000CO 00246

 0.000  0.120  0.120HUMMINGBIRD HILL LA 0.000CO 00049

 0.000  0.180  0.180HUMMINGBIRD ST 0.000CO 00425

 0.000  0.240  0.240HUNTER DOUGLAS DR 0.000CO 00879

 0.000  0.090  0.090HYDE RD 0.000CO 00022

 0.000  0.142  0.142ILLINOIS AVE 0.000CO 00898

 0.000  0.130  0.130ILLINOIS ST 0.000CO 00760

 0.000  0.070  0.070INFIRMARY RD 0.000CO 00442

 0.000  0.180  0.180IOKA DR 0.000CO 00465

 0.000  0.230  0.230IOWA DR 0.000CO 00868

 0.000  0.200  0.200IRENE DR 0.000CO 00464

 0.000  0.300  0.300IRIS AVE 0.000CO 00285

 0.000  0.640  0.640IRON RAIL ST 0.000CO 00190

 0.000  0.070  0.070IRVING ST 0.000CO 00199

 0.000  0.060  0.060IVY CT 0.000CO 00642

 0.000  3.270  3.270JACKSON MOUNTAIN RD 0.000CO 00044

 0.050  0.240  0.290JACKSON RUN RD 0.000CO 00047

 6.440  0.600  7.040JACOBS RD 0.000CO 00538

 0.000  0.150  0.150JADE ST 0.000CO 00300

 0.000  0.060  0.060JAMES PRICE RD 0.000CO 00841

 0.000  0.350  0.350JEALOUS ROW 0.000CO 00194

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ALLEGANY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  1.050  1.050JEFFRIES RD 0.000CO 00472

 0.000  0.080  0.080JENKINS ST 0.000CO 00051

 0.000  0.540  0.540JENNY LA 0.000CO 00750

 0.000  0.570  0.570JOHN O PRICE RD 0.000CO 00603

 0.000  0.600  0.600JOHN STEWART RD 0.000CO 00761

 0.000  0.100  0.100JUDY LA 0.000CO 00793

 0.000  0.110  0.110KANSAS AVE 0.000CO 00406

 4.410  0.000  4.410KASECAMP RD 0.000CO 00749

 0.000  0.070  0.070KELSO DR 0.000CO 00388

 0.000  1.110  1.110KEMP DR 0.000CO 00174

 0.170  0.000  0.170KERNS CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00777

 0.000  0.160  0.160KERR RD 0.000CO 00105

 1.780  0.020  1.800KIEFER RD 0.000CO 00834

 0.000  0.380  0.380KINGS GROVE RD 0.000CO 00734

 0.000  0.070  0.070KIRBYS ALLEY 0.000CO 00128

 1.490  0.000  1.490KIRK RD 0.000CO 00588

 0.000  0.170  0.170KITE AVE 0.000CO 00286

 0.130  1.330  1.460KLONDIKE RD 0.000CO 00070

 0.000  0.140  0.140KLOSTERMAN AVE 0.000CO 00389

 0.000  1.040  1.040KNOB RD 0.000CO 00446

 0.000  0.240  0.240KNOBLEY VIEW AVE 0.000CO 00251

 0.000  0.050  0.050KOMATZ DR 0.000CO 00138

 0.000  0.970  0.970KOONTZ RD 0.000CO 00557

 0.010  0.020  0.030KYLE HILL RD 0.000CO 00012

 0.000  0.080  0.080LAKE GORDEN RD 0.000CO 00483

 0.000  0.327  0.327LANE AVE 0.000CO 00676

 0.000  0.149  0.149LANE AVE 0.000CO 00677

 0.000  0.090  0.090LATHAN ST 0.000CO 00130

 0.000  0.330  0.330LAUREL HILL DR 0.000CO 00124

 0.000  0.210  0.210LAUREL RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00789

 0.000  0.320  0.320LAUREL RUN CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00030

 0.000  1.870  1.870LAUREL RUN RD 0.000CO 00028

 0.000  0.330  0.330LAVALE BLVD 0.000CO 00341

 0.000  0.300  0.300LAVALE CT 0.000CO 00343

 0.000  0.240  0.240LAVALE TERR 0.000CO 00723

 0.040  0.000  0.040LEAKES ALLEY 0.000CO 00111

 0.000  0.040  0.040LEE AVE 0.000CO 00687

 0.000  0.070  0.070LEE ST 0.000CO 00241

 0.000  0.930  0.930LEVI RD 0.000CO 00544

 0.000  0.120  0.120LEWIS HEIGHTS DR 0.000CO 00628

 0.000  0.310  0.310LIMESTONE RD 0.000CO 00511

 0.000  0.150  0.150LINDA WAY 0.000CO 00324

 0.000  0.040  0.040LIONZ LA 0.000CO 00769

 0.000  0.010  0.010LITTLE RUN RD 0.000CO 00100

 0.000  0.140  0.140LLEWELLYN AVE 0.000CO 00638

 0.000  0.690  0.690LOARTOWN RD 0.000CO 00115

 0.000  0.180  0.180LOCKHOUSE RD 0.000CO 00520

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ALLEGANY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.360  0.360LOCUST GROVE RD 0.000CO 00402

 0.000  0.100  0.100LOG ROW 0.000CO 00202

 0.000  0.050  0.050LOG ROW 0.000CO 00204

 0.000  0.090  0.090LONACONING ST 0.000CO 00771

 0.000  0.260  0.260LONE OAK RD 0.000CO 00269

 0.000  0.120  0.120LONG AVE 0.000CO 00295

 0.000  0.230  0.230LONG DR 0.000CO 00354

 0.000  0.040  0.040LORD RD 0.000CO 00089

 0.000  0.170  0.170LORD RD 0.000CO 00090

 0.000  0.500  0.500LOUISE DR 0.000CO 00267

 0.000  0.180  0.180LOWER BANK ST 0.000CO 00189

 0.000  0.390  0.390LOWER CONSOL RD 0.000CO 00158

 0.000  1.140  1.140LOWER GEORGES CREEK RD 0.000CO 00009

 0.000  0.370  0.370LOWER SUNNYSIDE RD 0.000CO 00216

 2.310  5.640  7.950LOWER TOWN CREEK RD 0.000CO 00531

 0.000  0.230  0.230LUCKEY VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00273

 0.000  0.120  0.120LUZNAR LA 0.000CO 00136

 0.000  0.170  0.170MACS HILL RD 0.000CO 00188

 0.000  0.260  0.260MAIN ST 0.000CO 00245

 1.550  1.580  3.130MALCOLM RD 0.000CO 00610

 0.000  0.490  0.490MALLARD ST 0.000CO 00296

 0.000  2.280  2.280MANIFORD RD 0.000CO 00550

 0.000  2.160  2.160MANN RD 0.000CO 00595

 0.000  0.060  0.060MAPLE ST 0.000CO 00636

 0.000  0.110  0.110MAPLE TREE LA SW 0.000CO 00240

 0.000  0.300  0.300MARIGOLD AVE 0.000CO 00287

 0.000  0.140  0.140MARION CT 0.000CO 00814

 0.000  0.120  0.120MARTIN RUN RD 0.000CO 00148

 0.000  0.060  0.060MARTY ST 0.000CO 00379

 0.000  0.230  0.230MARY CT 0.000CO 00361

 0.000  0.360  0.360MARYLAND ST 0.000CO 00369

 0.000  0.230  0.230MASON DIXON VIEW 0.000CO 00423

 0.000  3.220  3.220MASON RD 0.000CO 00454

 0.000  0.050  0.050MASON RD SPUR 0.000CO 00892

 0.000  0.080  0.080MC COOLE DR 0.000CO 00227

 0.000  0.320  0.320MC GILL DR 0.000CO 00755

 0.000  0.190  0.190MC HENRY ST 0.000CO 00392

 0.000  0.130  0.130MC HENRY ST 0.000CO 00397

 0.000  0.170  0.170MC KAY AVE 0.000CO 00255

 0.000  1.040  1.040MC KENZIE TOWER RD 0.000CO 00244

 0.000  0.450  0.450MEADOW AVE 0.000CO 00252

 0.000  0.050  0.050MEECE ST 0.000CO 00034

 0.000  0.100  0.100MERCURY ST 0.000CO 00322

 0.000  0.170  0.170MERRIMAN ST 0.000CO 00693

 0.000  4.557  4.557MERTENS AVE 0.000CO 00536

 5.810  0.000  5.810MERTENS AVE 0.000CO 00587

 0.000  0.090  0.090METHODIST CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00085

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ALLEGANY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  1.870  1.870MEXICO FARMS RD 0.000CO 00512

 0.000  0.540  0.540MICHAEL RD 0.000CO 00476

 0.000  0.020  0.020MIDDLE ALLEY 0.000CO 00021

 0.000  0.200  0.200MIDDLE ST 0.000CO 00017

 0.000  0.040  0.040MIDWAY DR 0.000CO 00035

 0.000  2.990  2.990MILE LA 0.000CO 00201

 0.000  1.209  1.209MILL RUN RD 0.000CO 00011

 0.000  0.150  0.150MILL ST 0.000CO 00382

 0.000  0.040  0.040MILLER AVE 0.000CO 00393

 0.000  0.130  0.130MILLER ST 0.000CO 00639

 0.000  0.180  0.180MILNOR AVE 0.000CO 00304

 0.000  0.020  0.020MINE ST 0.000CO 00040

 0.000  0.220  0.220MINERS AVE 0.000CO 00076

 0.000  0.330  0.330MINNETONKA AVE 0.000CO 00004

 0.000  0.170  0.170MOCKINGBIRD LA 0.000CO 00373

 0.000  0.150  0.150MONTANA AVE 0.000CO 00866

 0.000  0.280  0.280MONTEL RD 0.000CO 00118

 0.000  0.200  0.200MOORES DR 0.000CO 00378

 0.000  4.790  4.790MOORES HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00488

 0.000  0.360  0.360MORGAN ST 0.000CO 00695

 0.000  0.820  0.820MORNINGSIDE DR 0.000CO 00757

 0.030  0.270  0.300MOSCOW ST 0.000CO 00032

 0.000  0.320  0.320MOSS AVE 0.000CO 00293

 0.000  1.330  1.330MOUNT FAIRVIEW RD 0.000CO 00491

 0.170  0.050  0.220MOUNTAIN RD 0.000CO 00619

 2.090  0.530  2.620MOUNTAIN RD 0.000CO 00745

 2.820  0.510  3.330MOUNTAIN RD 0.000CO 00746

 0.000  0.390  0.390MOUNTAINSIDE TERR 0.000CO 00141

 0.830  0.960  1.790MUDLICK RD 0.000CO 00590

 0.000  0.400  0.400MULBERRY AVE 0.000CO 00284

 0.000  3.750  3.750MURLEYS BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00848

 0.000  0.110  0.110MUSTOPHAL DR 0.000CO 00364

 0.850  1.530  2.380MV SMITH RD 0.000CO 00570

 0.000  0.940  0.940N BEL AIR DR 0.000CO 00257

 0.000  0.390  0.390N CONDA WAY 0.000CO 00812

 0.000  0.770  0.770N CRESAP ST 0.000CO 00862

 0.000  0.360  0.360N FIRST ST 0.000CO 00353

 0.000  0.150  0.150N FOURTH ST 0.000CO 00367

 0.000  0.120  0.120N LAVALE ST 0.000CO 00725

 0.000  1.370  1.370N ORLEANS RD 0.000CO 00584

 0.000  0.090  0.090N SECOND ST 0.000CO 00365

 0.000  0.220  0.220N THIRD ST 0.000CO 00366

 0.000  0.210  0.210N WOODLAWN AVE 0.000CO 00356

 0.000  0.150  0.150NEFF ST 0.000CO 00135

 0.000  0.070  0.070NEMACOLIN AVE 0.000CO 00801

 0.000  0.950  0.950NEW HOPE RD 0.000CO 00178

 0.000  0.390  0.390NEW ROW 0.000CO 00207

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ALLEGANY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.900  0.900NEW SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00197

 0.000  0.450  0.450NEW SHAWNEE RD 0.000CO 00005

 0.000  0.080  0.080NEW YORK AVE 0.000CO 00405

 0.000  0.060  0.060NEWT ST 0.000CO 00689

 0.000  0.020  0.020NIKEP LA 0.000CO 00042

 0.000  0.220  0.220NINERS LA 0.000CO 00237

 0.000  0.420  0.420NORTH BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00517

 0.000  0.400  0.400NORTH SERVICE RD 0.000CO 00828

 0.000  0.160  0.160NUTHATCH DR 0.000CO 00733

 0.000  0.290  0.290OAK HILL CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00053

 0.000  0.220  0.220OAKLAWN AVE 0.000CO 00350

 0.000  0.260  0.260OAKWOOD ST 0.000CO 00250

 0.000  1.290  1.290OCEAN HILL RD 0.000CO 00086

 0.000  1.340  1.340OLD ADAMS RD 0.000CO 00589

 0.000  1.610  1.610OLD BEECHWOOD RD 0.000CO 00052

 0.000  2.750  2.750OLD BRADDOCK TRAIL 0.000CO 00541

 0.000  0.130  0.130OLD CASH VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00843

 0.000  0.090  0.090OLD CASH VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00844

 0.000  0.300  0.300OLD CONEY CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00692

 0.000  0.250  0.250OLD COUNTY RD 0.000CO 00768

 0.000  4.660  4.660OLD CUMBERLAND RD 0.000CO 00558

 0.000  3.020  3.020OLD DANS ROCK RD 0.000CO 00081

 0.000  1.560  1.560OLD HANCOCK RD 0.000CO 00468

 0.000  0.450  0.450OLD HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00731

 0.000  0.570  0.570OLD JOHNSON RD 0.000CO 00480

 0.000  0.380  0.380OLD LAKE DR 0.000CO 00266

 0.000  4.190  4.190OLD LEGISLATIVE RD 0.000CO 00068

 0.250  0.070  0.320OLD LOARTOWN RD 0.000CO 00117

 0.000  0.340  0.340OLD MC DONALD RD 0.000CO 00330

 0.000  0.190  0.190OLD MEXICO FARMS RD 0.000CO 00839

 0.000  0.300  0.300OLD MIDLOTHIAN RD 0.000CO 00765

 0.000  0.230  0.230OLD MIDLOTHIAN RD 0.000CO 00766

 0.000  2.360  2.360OLD MILLER RD 0.000CO 00015

 0.000  1.500  1.500OLD MOUNT PLEASANT RD 0.000CO 00456

 0.000  0.210  0.210OLD MOUNT PLEASANT RD 0.000CO 00479

 0.000  0.100  0.100OLD OLDTOWN RD 0.000CO 00510

 0.000  2.560  2.560OLD OLDTOWN RD 0.000CO 00522

 0.000  0.390  0.390OLD REYNOLDS RD 0.000CO 00010

 0.000  0.360  0.360OLD ROW RD 0.000CO 00208

 0.000  0.170  0.170OLD SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00209

 4.417  3.979  8.396OLD WILLIAMS RD 0.000CO 00497

 0.000  0.320  0.320OLD WILLIAMS RD 0.000CO 00664

 0.000  0.170  0.170OLD WILLOWBROOK RD 0.000CO 00441

 0.420  0.680  1.100OLDTOWN CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00775

 8.230  1.520  9.750OLDTOWN ORLEANS RD 0.000CO 00604

 0.000  0.060  0.060OLIVE AVE 0.000CO 00313

 0.000  6.014  6.014OLIVER BELTZ RD 0.000CO 00494

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ALLEGANY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  1.620  1.620OLIVER BELTZ RD 0.000CO 00772

 0.000  0.360  0.360OPEN PLAINS RD 0.000CO 00659

 0.010  1.360  1.370OPESSA ST 0.000CO 00743

 0.000  0.460  0.460ORCHARD RD 0.000CO 00726

 0.000  0.050  0.050ORCHARD ST 0.000CO 00359

 0.000  0.140  0.140ORCHID ST 0.000CO 00288

 0.000  0.400  0.400ORE BANKS DR 0.000CO 00800

 0.000  0.430  0.430ORE ST 0.000CO 00444

 0.040  5.390  5.430ORLEANS RD 0.000CO 00660

 1.370  0.000  1.370OUTDOOR CLUB RD 0.000CO 00608

 0.000  2.470  2.470PACK HORSE RD 0.000CO 00552

 0.000  0.330  0.330PACKARD DR 0.000CO 00263

 0.000  0.080  0.080PAGE CT 0.000CO 00622

 0.000  0.140  0.140PANSY ST 0.000CO 00318

 0.000  0.250  0.250PARADISE ST 0.000CO 00080

 0.000  0.190  0.190PARK AVE 0.000CO 00396

 0.000  0.070  0.070PARK AVE 0.000CO 00729

 0.000  0.080  0.080PARK AVE WEST 0.000CO 00809

 0.000  0.120  0.120PARK DR 0.000CO 00327

 0.000  0.100  0.100PARKER HILL RD 0.000CO 00113

 0.000  0.430  0.430PARKLAND DR 0.000CO 00221

 0.000  0.340  0.340PARKSIDE BLVD 0.000CO 00338

 0.020  0.000  0.020PATCH RD 0.000CO 00083

 0.000  0.410  0.410PATTY BAKER RD 0.000CO 00187

 0.000  1.150  1.150PEA VINE RUN RD 0.000CO 00447

 0.000  0.225  0.225PEARL VIEW PL 0.000CO 00883

 0.000  0.050  0.050PECAN AVE 0.000CO 00315

 0.000  0.470  0.470PEKIN ST 0.000CO 00041

 0.000  0.130  0.130PENN HILL ST 0.000CO 00451

 0.000  0.720  0.720PERRIN LA 0.000CO 00503

 0.000  0.040  0.040PERRYS LA 0.000CO 00108

 0.000  0.520  0.520PERSHING ST 0.000CO 00720

 0.000  0.290  0.290PICKELL RD 0.000CO 00031

 0.000  0.100  0.100PIEDMONT AVE 0.000CO 00621

 0.000  0.170  0.170PIN OAK CT 0.000CO 00856

 0.000  0.110  0.110PINE GROVE RD 0.000CO 00424

 0.000  0.650  0.650PINE HILL RD 0.000CO 00230

 0.000  0.090  0.090PINE RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00459

 0.050  0.110  0.160PINE ST 0.000CO 00810

 0.000  0.040  0.040PINEWOOD DR 0.000CO 00212

 0.000  0.870  0.870PINEY FLATS RD 0.000CO 00490

 0.000  1.350  1.350PINEY MT RD 0.000CO 00140

 0.000  0.170  0.170PINTO HILL DR 0.000CO 00673

 0.000  0.730  0.730PINTO RD 0.000CO 00238

 0.000  0.110  0.110PIONEER ST 0.000CO 00256

 0.000  1.600  1.600PITTSBURGH PLATE GLASS RD 0.000CO 00518

 0.000  0.360  0.360PLANT RD 0.000CO 00875

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ALLEGANY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.300  0.300PLEASANT PLAINS RD 0.000CO 00612

 0.000  2.120  2.120PLEASANT VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00481

 0.000  0.090  0.090POCOMOKE RD 0.000CO 00666

 0.000  0.360  0.360POMPEY SMASH RD 0.000CO 00109

 0.000  0.220  0.220POND CIRCLE RD 0.000CO 00696

 0.000  0.140  0.140POORBAUGH AVE 0.000CO 00415

 0.000  0.080  0.080POPLAR AVE 0.000CO 00311

 0.000  0.210  0.210POPPY ST 0.000CO 00292

 0.000  0.060  0.060PORTER CEMETERY ENT 0.000CO 00146

 0.000  0.730  0.730PORTER CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00145

 0.000  0.920  0.920PORTER RD 0.000CO 00700

 0.000  0.110  0.110PORTER ST 0.000CO 00759

 0.160  1.080  1.240POTOMAC HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00020

 0.000  0.110  0.110POTOMAC ST 0.000CO 00248

 0.000  0.140  0.140POWELLS LA 0.000CO 00149

 0.000  0.100  0.100POWERS ST 0.000CO 00220

 0.000  2.210  2.210PRICE RD 0.000CO 00596

 0.000  0.120  0.120PRIMROSE ST 0.000CO 00289

 0.000  0.250  0.250PROENTY RD 0.000CO 00408

 0.820  0.000  0.820PURSLANE RD 0.000CO 00607

 0.000  0.110  0.110QUEENS HILL LA 0.000CO 00222

 0.000  0.120  0.120QUEENS POINT RD 0.000CO 00219

 0.010  0.140  0.150QUINN ST 0.000CO 00075

 0.000  0.060  0.060RAINBOW LA 0.000CO 00038

 0.000  0.230  0.230RAMBLEWOOD DR 0.000CO 00645

 0.000  0.350  0.350RAWLINGS HEIGHTS DR 0.000CO 00236

 0.000  0.230  0.230RAWLINGS LA 0.000CO 00235

 0.000  0.160  0.160REBECCA LA 0.000CO 00887

 0.000  0.830  0.830RECREATION AREA RD 0.000CO 00662

 0.000  0.060  0.060RED HILL RD 0.000CO 00279

 0.000  0.490  0.490RED ROCK LA 0.000CO 00229

 0.000  0.060  0.060RED ROSE LA 0.000CO 00039

 0.000  0.110  0.110REDBUD AVE 0.000CO 00290

 0.000  0.050  0.050REDEMPTION RD 0.000CO 00691

 0.000  0.180  0.180RENROY DR 0.000CO 00357

 0.000  0.240  0.240RICHARD WAY 0.000CO 00326

 0.000  0.020  0.020RICHARD WAY SPUR 0.000CO 00328

 0.000  0.350  0.350RICHFIELD AVE 0.000CO 00407

 0.000  0.050  0.050RIDGEWAY AVE 0.000CO 00272

 0.000  0.060  0.060RITCHIE RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00099

 0.000  1.150  1.150RIVER RD 0.000CO 00519

 0.000  0.120  0.120ROBERTSON LA 0.000CO 00264

 0.000  0.050  0.050ROBINETTE AVE 0.000CO 00307

 0.000  0.220  0.220ROBINHOOD DR 0.000CO 00838

 0.000  0.030  0.030ROCK CUT RD 0.000CO 00420

 0.290  0.000  0.290ROCK LICK RD 0.000CO 00870

 0.000  0.847  0.847ROCK ST 0.000CO 00001

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ALLEGANY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.450  0.450ROCKVILLE ST 0.000CO 00058

 0.000  2.420  2.420ROCKY GAP RD 0.000CO 00457

 0.000  0.120  0.120ROGER WAY 0.000CO 00325

 0.000  0.220  0.220ROLLEVILLE RD 0.000CO 00192

 0.000  0.580  0.580ROLLING HILLS LA 0.000CO 00496

 0.000  0.349  0.349ROLLING OAK DR 0.000CO 00854

 0.000  0.130  0.130RONALDS LA 0.000CO 00661

 0.000  0.420  0.420ROOT RD 0.000CO 00509

 0.000  0.140  0.140ROSELAWN AVE 0.000CO 00347

 0.000  0.180  0.180ROYAL OAK DR SW 0.000CO 00670

 0.000  0.070  0.070ROYALE LA 0.000CO 00037

 1.240  2.210  3.450RUBY RD 0.000CO 00532

 0.000  0.130  0.130RUBYS INDUSTRIAL RD 0.000CO 00860

 0.000  0.140  0.140RYE ST 0.000CO 00395

 0.000  0.180  0.180S CONDA WAY 0.000CO 00813

 0.000  0.250  0.250S CRESAP ST 0.000CO 00282

 0.000  0.190  0.190S FIRST ST 0.000CO 00394

 0.000  0.250  0.250S FOSTER RD 0.000CO 00593

 0.000  0.130  0.130S GARDNER ST 0.000CO 00735

 0.000  0.070  0.070S LAVALE ST 0.000CO 00358

 0.000  0.120  0.120S SECOND ST 0.000CO 00398

 0.000  0.090  0.090SAGE AVE 0.000CO 00716

 0.000  0.240  0.240SAINT MARYS CHURCH TERR 0.000CO 00059

 0.000  0.020  0.020SANITARY ST 0.000CO 00390

 0.000  0.120  0.120SANTA FE ST 0.000CO 00363

 0.000  0.090  0.090SCARLETT CT 0.000CO 00873

 0.000  0.210  0.210SCENIC DR 0.000CO 00852

 0.090  0.330  0.420SCHELLSBURG RD 0.000CO 00428

 0.000  1.170  1.170SCOFIELD RD 0.000CO 00578

 0.000  0.270  0.270SCOUT CAMP RD 0.000CO 00872

 0.000  0.100  0.100SECOND ALLEY 0.000CO 00401

 0.000  0.290  0.290SECOND AVE 0.000CO 00247

 0.540  0.510  1.050SELDOM SEEN RD 0.000CO 00043

 0.000  0.070  0.070SENECA AVE 0.000CO 00680

 0.000  0.200  0.200SENSABAUGH LA 0.000CO 00404

 0.000  0.600  0.600SHADES LA 0.000CO 00437

 0.000  0.430  0.430SHADOE HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00449

 0.000  0.130  0.130SHADY LA 0.000CO 00817

 0.000  0.970  0.970SHAFT RD 0.000CO 00074

 0.000  0.320  0.320SHAMROCK RD 0.000CO 00624

 0.000  0.210  0.210SHINNAMON DR 0.000CO 00375

 0.000  0.070  0.070SHORT FORTY RD 0.000CO 00840

 0.000  0.590  0.590SHORTEST DAY RD 0.000CO 00377

 0.000  0.160  0.160SIMPSON AVE 0.000CO 00334

 0.000  0.420  0.420SIXTH AVE 0.000CO 00243

 0.000  0.050  0.050SKYLINE DR 0.000CO 00036

 0.000  1.030  1.030SLABTOWN RD 0.000CO 00185

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ALLEGANY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.160  0.160SLOAN AVE 0.000CO 00104

 0.000  0.810  0.810SMOUSES MILL RD 0.000CO 00737

 0.000  0.040  0.040SMOUSES MILL RD 0.000CO 00876

 0.000  0.140  0.140SNYDER DR 0.000CO 00641

 0.000  0.100  0.100SOBIL DR 0.000CO 00804

 0.310  0.000  0.310SORRELL RD 0.000CO 00614

 0.000  0.880  0.880SOUTH END ROD & GUN CLUB RD 0.000CO 00553

 0.000  0.110  0.110SPARROW LA 0.000CO 00265

 0.000  0.020  0.020SPIKER LA 0.000CO 00087

 0.000  0.290  0.290SPRUCE SPRINGS RD 0.000CO 00277

 0.000  0.370  0.370SQUIRREL NECK RD 0.000CO 00069

 0.000  0.330  0.330ST GEORGES LA 0.000CO 00211

 0.000  0.120  0.120ST PATRICKS CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00708

 0.000  0.950  0.950ST PATRICKS RD 0.000CO 00611

 5.144  0.000  5.144STAFFORD RD 0.000CO 00569

 1.070  0.000  1.070STAFFORD TRAIL 0.000CO 00572

 0.000  0.050  0.050STANTON ST 0.000CO 00861

 0.000  0.270  0.270STARLITE DR 0.000CO 00888

 0.000  0.120  0.120STATIONMASTER ROW 0.000CO 00214

 0.850  0.000  0.850STEEL RD 0.000CO 00062

 0.000  0.050  0.050STEVENSON ST 0.000CO 00436

 0.000  0.160  0.160STONE FIELD LA 0.000CO 00262

 0.000  0.250  0.250STONELEIGH RD 0.000CO 00380

 0.000  1.940  1.940STONEY RUN RD 0.000CO 00002

 0.000  0.240  0.240STONEYBROOK LA 0.000CO 00788

 0.000  1.670  1.670STOTTLEMEYER RD 0.000CO 00748

 0.000  1.230  1.230STREET RD 0.000CO 00502

 0.000  0.170  0.170STRONG HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00682

 0.000  0.150  0.150SUDER LA 0.000CO 00416

 2.350  0.000  2.350SUGAR BOTTOM RD 0.000CO 00545

 0.000  0.323  0.323SUGAR MAPLE RD 0.000CO 00014

 0.000  0.015  0.015SUGAR MAPLE RD 0.000CO 00881

 0.000  0.490  0.490SUGAR ROW RD 0.000CO 00182

 0.550  0.150  0.700SULPHUR SPRING RD 0.000CO 00615

 0.000  0.220  0.220SUNLIGHT DR 0.000CO 00067

 0.000  0.200  0.200SUNRISE AVE 0.000CO 00484

 0.000  1.230  1.230SUNSET DR 0.000CO 00333

 0.000  0.100  0.100SUNSET DR EXT 0.000CO 00880

 0.000  0.220  0.220SUNSHINE DR 0.000CO 00647

 0.000  0.150  0.150SUPERFOS DR 0.000CO 00818

 0.000  0.120  0.120SUSANNA ST 0.000CO 00154

 0.000  1.380  1.380SWAIN HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00585

 0.000  1.430  1.430SWAIN RD 0.000CO 00751

 0.000  0.560  0.560TAKOMA DR 0.000CO 00857

 0.000  0.060  0.060TALBOT DR 0.000CO 00652

 0.000  0.030  0.030TANGLEWOOD CT 0.000CO 00650

 0.000  0.210  0.210TEAKWOOD DR SW 0.000CO 00669

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ALLEGANY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.330  0.330TEMPERANCE ROW 0.000CO 00024

 0.000  0.250  0.250TEMPLE ST 0.000CO 00433

 0.000  0.050  0.050TERN AVE 0.000CO 00718

 0.000  0.140  0.140THIRD ST 0.000CO 00150

 0.000  0.200  0.200THOMAS HILL RD 0.000CO 00858

 0.000  0.330  0.330TISDALE ST 0.000CO 00176

 0.000  0.150  0.150TOP ROW RD 0.000CO 00110

 1.580  0.000  1.580TOWER RD 0.000CO 00579

 0.000  6.650  6.650TOWN CREEK RD 0.000CO 00742

 0.000  0.280  0.280TRAIL RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00790

 1.760  0.000  1.760TREASURE RD 0.000CO 00560

 0.000  0.230  0.230TRESCHER HEIGHTS DR 0.000CO 00626

 0.000  0.110  0.110TRIGGER ST 0.000CO 00690

 0.000  0.660  0.660TRIMBLE RD 0.000CO 00186

 0.000  0.070  0.070TROST AVE 0.000CO 00620

 0.000  2.400  2.400TROUTMAN RD 0.000CO 00535

 0.000  0.050  0.050TULIP ST 0.000CO 00291

 0.230  0.000  0.230TUNNEL HILL RD 0.000CO 00618

 0.000  1.720  1.720TURKEY FARM RD 0.000CO 00591

 0.270  0.000  0.270TWIGG CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00741

 0.000  0.090  0.090TWIN OAKS ST 0.000CO 00656

 0.000  0.070  0.070TYSON LA 0.000CO 00430

 0.000  0.090  0.090UPPER BANK ST 0.000CO 00191

 0.000  0.180  0.180UPPER CONSOL RD 0.000CO 00157

 0.000  0.160  0.160UPPER NEW ROW RD 0.000CO 00213

 0.000  0.210  0.210UPPER PARADISE ST 0.000CO 00082

 0.000  0.500  0.500UPPER POTOMAC INDUSTRIAL PARK ST 0.000CO 00863

 0.000  0.180  0.180UPPER ROCKVILLE ST 0.000CO 00064

 0.000  0.400  0.400UPPER SUNNYSIDE RD 0.000CO 00217

 0.000  3.750  3.750VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00439

 0.000  0.230  0.230VALLEY VIEW AVE 0.000CO 00254

 0.000  0.330  0.330VALLEY VIEW DR 0.000CO 00360

 0.000  0.130  0.130VERMONT AVE 0.000CO 00807

 0.000  0.050  0.050VETERANS ROW 0.000CO 00432

 0.000  0.510  0.510VIEWCREST RD 0.000CO 00683

 0.506  2.124  2.630W SHIPLEY RD 0.000CO 00580

 0.000  0.190  0.190WABASH ST 0.000CO 00403

 0.000  1.720  1.720WAGNER CUTOFF RD 0.000CO 00533

 3.777  1.977  5.754WAGNER RD 0.000CO 00548

 0.000  0.190  0.190WALKERS FLAT RD 0.000CO 00223

 0.000  0.080  0.080WALL ST 0.000CO 00101

 2.470  1.287  3.757WALLIZER RD 0.000CO 00546

 0.000  0.140  0.140WALNUT HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00474

 0.000  2.520  2.520WALNUT RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00524

 0.000  0.040  0.040WALNUT ST 0.000CO 00027

 0.000  0.070  0.070WALNUT ST 0.000CO 00155

 0.000  0.110  0.110WALSH RD 0.000CO 00203

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
Page 16 of 18



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ALLEGANY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.200  0.200WARFIELD PL 0.000CO 00337

 0.000  0.650  0.650WARM SPRINGS RD 0.000CO 00739

 0.000  0.561  0.561WARNICK RD 0.000CO 00078

 1.090  0.400  1.490WARRIOR MOUNTAIN CUTOFF RD 0.000CO 00529

 0.000  0.870  0.870WASHINGTON HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00123

 0.000  1.910  1.910WATER STATION RUN RD 0.000CO 00057

 0.000  0.330  0.330WATERCLIFF ST 0.000CO 00055

 0.000  0.090  0.090WATERSIDE ST 0.000CO 00688

 0.000  0.130  0.130WATKINS RD 0.000CO 00144

 0.180  0.000  0.180WAXLER CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00779

 0.000  0.090  0.090WEIGAND DR 0.000CO 00391

 0.000  0.490  0.490WEIMER RD 0.000CO 00707

 0.000  0.690  0.690WEIRES AVE 0.000CO 00340

 0.000  0.060  0.060WELDON AVE 0.000CO 00414

 0.000  0.490  0.490WELSH HILL RD 0.000CO 00699

 0.000  0.050  0.050WEST DIVISION AVE 0.000CO 00896

 0.000  0.046  0.046WEST DIVISION AVE 0.000CO 00897

 0.000  1.850  1.850WEST FLINTSTONE CREEK RD 0.000CO 00504

 0.000  0.140  0.140WEST ST 0.000CO 00344

 0.000  2.340  2.340WEST WILSON RD 0.000CO 00501

 0.000  0.320  0.320WESTWOOD RD 0.000CO 00261

 0.000  0.060  0.060WHIPPOORWILL LA 0.000CO 00635

 0.000  0.210  0.210WHITE OAK DR 0.000CO 00815

 0.000  0.110  0.110WHITEHAIR ST 0.000CO 00411

 0.000  1.580  1.580WILDCAT HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00489

 0.000  8.220  8.220WILLIAMS RD 0.000CO 00440

 0.000  0.340  0.340WILLIAMS RD 0.000CO 00889

 0.000  0.060  0.060WILLIAMSON ST 0.000CO 00339

 0.000  0.060  0.060WILLOW AVE 0.000CO 00316

 0.000  1.840  1.840WINCHESTER RD 0.000CO 00239

 0.000  0.070  0.070WING RIDGE DR 0.000CO 00629

 0.000  0.600  0.600WINNERS LA 0.000CO 00159

 0.000  0.330  0.330WINSLOW ST 0.000CO 00259

 0.000  0.140  0.140WOOD ST 0.000CO 00249

 0.000  1.240  1.240WOODCOCK HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00215

 0.000  0.330  0.330WOODLAND RD 0.000CO 00071

 0.000  0.250  0.250WOODLAWN DR 0.000CO 00816

 0.000  0.170  0.170WOODRIDGE DR 0.000CO 00837

 0.000  0.270  0.270WOODROSE AVE 0.000CO 00448

 0.000  0.050  0.050WOODRUFF AVE 0.000CO 00303

 0.000  0.050  0.050WOODS EDGE CT 0.000CO 00671

 0.000  0.170  0.170WOODSVIEW DR 0.000CO 00826

 0.000  0.140  0.140WRIGHT ST 0.000CO 00323

 0.000  0.400  0.400WRIGHT ST 0.000CO 00703

 0.000  0.050  0.050WYOMING AVE 0.000CO 00820

 0.000  0.330  0.330YELLOW ROW RD 0.000CO 00198

 0.000  0.060  0.060YODER CT 0.000CO 00625

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH
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ALLEGANY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.050  0.050YOEMAN CT 0.000CO 00851

 1.680  0.000  1.680YONKERS BOTTOM RD 0.000CO 00583

 0.000  0.190  0.190YUMA ST 0.000CO 00301

 0.000  0.090  0.090ZEMBOWER SPUR 0.000CO 00842

 0.000  0.150  0.150ZENNIA AVE 0.000CO 00320

 0.000  1.940  1.940ZIEGLER RD 0.000CO 00586

 0.000  0.110  0.110ZIG ZAG ST 0.000CO 00210

TOTAL COUNTY MILES ALLEGANY 0.000  110.720  418.682  529.402

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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